Sencia Control Plate Range
Overview
The Sencia range of control plates provide a combination of contemporary design
with intuitive user control. They feature an array of button configurations in single
or dual column. Each slim line button is LED backlit and can show a range of text
and icon options to tailor each panel to a project specific requirement. A choice
of coloured button inserts can be added to any button to change the illuminated

Typical Schematic
SENCIA  Rev13  0122
Ordering Codes
Standard Finishes
PB - Polished Brass    BS - Brushed Stainless Steel   BC - Bright Chrome   W - White (RAL9106)
Call for a quote on these other finishes:
SB - Satin Brass      AR - Brushed Antique Brass      BK - Black Nickel      MB - Matt Black
Control Panels
Sencia Range
          S R R – 5 S B R L – 5 S B R L – B - PB
Sencia Control Panel Finish Codes
PB
Polished Brass
BS
Brushed Stainless
Steel BC
Bright Chrome
W White (Ral 9106)
Call for a quote on these other finishes:
SB - Satin Brass      BB - Brushed Antique Brass      BK - Black Nickel      B - Black
Use the Control Plate Custom Order form at: www.ilight.co.uk/support-downloads.htm
Type:
Replay
(-) Not applicable
First Column - Additional Button Type:
RL – Raise and Lower half width buttons
If raise and lower buttons are not required, this section is left out
Device Type:
R - Ramp
S - Scene only
(-) - Other
First Column - Number of buttons:
Control Panel Finish
See table below
Range:
First Column - Button Type
SB – Small Button (Single Height)
MB – Medium Button (Double Height)
LB – Large Button (Triple Height)
Second Column - Number of buttons
Second Column - Button Type
SB – Small Button (Single Height)
MB – Medium Button (Double Height)
LB – Large Button (Triple Height)
Second Column - Additional Button Type:
RL – Raise and Lower half width buttons
If raise and lower buttons are not required, this section is left out
Button Colour
B – Black
86 3.4
86
3.4
22.10 0.9
Lighting Source
Controller Sencia Sencia Network Sensor12 - 15V PSU
iCANnet
Changes to the products, to the information contained in this
document, and to prices are reserved; so are errors and omissions.
iLight is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
iLight
A brand of Signify
Usk House, Llantarmam Park
Cwmbran, NP44 3HD, UK
© 2021 Signify Holding
All Rights Reserved
Contact Us